



# 2V0-71.21<sup>Q&As</sup>

Professional VMware Application Modernization

**Pass VMware 2V0-71.21 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/2v0-71-21.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by VMware  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

Which prerequisite must be configured before starting the Tanzu workload management enablement wizard?

- A. Content library
- B. Tanzu Mission Control
- C. Storage policy
- D. Tanzu Build Service

Correct Answer: A

---

### QUESTION 2

An architect is designing the infrastructure for multiple applications and needs to ensure isolation and control over resources and permissions assigned to each application team.

Which is the easiest and least expensive way to satisfy these requirements?

- A. Use dedicated Supervisor Cluster per application
- B. Use dedicated vSphere Namespace per application
- C. Use dedicated vSphere Pod per application
- D. Use dedicated Kubernetes Deployments per each application

Correct Answer: B

---

### QUESTION 3

Which two inspections are supported in Tanzu Mission Control? (Choose two.)

- A. Vulnerability Inspection
- B. SAST Inspection
- C. CIS Benchmark Inspection
- D. Security Inspection
- E. Conformance Inspection

Correct Answer: CE

---

### QUESTION 4



Refer to the exhibit.

```
apiVersion: storage.k8s.io/v1
kind: StorageClass
metadata:
  name: standard
provisioner: kubernetes.io/aws-ebs
parameters:
  type: gp2
reclaimPolicy: Retain
allowVolumeExpansion: true
mountOptions:
  - debug
volumeBindingMode: Immediate
```

In the following StorageClass manifest, which field is used to specify the Volume Plugin driver used for underlying storage array?

- A. type
- B. name
- C. parameters
- D. provisioner

Correct Answer: D

---

#### QUESTION 5

An administrator was asked to run a conformance testing on all Kubernetes clusters managed by Tanzu Mission Control.

What are the required steps?

- A. Conformance testing can be run on the cluster level, repeat this task for all the clusters
- B. Run the conformance testing by selecting a cluster group that all the clusters belong to
- C. Run the conformance testing by selecting a workspace group that all the cluster namespaces belong to
- D. Apply a label to all the clusters and select the label when running the conformance testing

Correct Answer: B